Lehigh County Conservation District

4184 Dorney Park Road, Suite 105, Allentown, PA 18104 610.391.9583

Waiver of Claims, Photo Release and Indemnity Agreement

In consideration of the agreement of the Lehigh County Conservation District, a Pennsylvania non-profit corporation, to permit (the undersigned) to participate in the program known as the Envirothon.

I/We the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, agree as follows, individually and on behalf of the above named:

- 1. We hereby voluntarily waive and release all claims and caused of action of every kind which now exist or may at any time arise against Lehigh County Conservation District (LCCD), its employees, officers, directors, agents or volunteers, arising out of or relating directly or indirectly, to the use, condition, operation of the LCCD equipment, grounds, facilities or participation in the LCCD programs and adventure trips, regardless of the location where such programs or trips are conducted, and conducted, and including claims related to or arising from transportation provided by the LCCD, and including but not limited to any and all claims based upon acts or omissions which are or are alleged to be negligent.
- 2. We shall indemnify and hold the Lehigh County Conservation District, its employees, officers, directors, agents, and volunteers harmless from and against any and all claims, actions, proceedings, costs and expenses, including but not limited to attorney's fees, made against them or by ourselves or by any other person, arising out of or relating directly or indirectly, to the participation in the program.

Date:	
Print Name of Student Participant:	
Sign Signature of Parent/Guardian	:(parent or guardian if under 18)
Address:	
E-mail:	
I give permission to use photographs	of those named above in LCCD promotional materials.
(Yes) signature:	(No) signature: